Names of bidders who submitted

their

.[D RAILWAY
SAFETY
REGULATOR

RAIL SAFETY ON THE RIGHT TRACK

proposals for the

Appointment of a service provider to provide security services for

the Railway Safety Requlator

RSR/REP/CFO-FESM/SS/24/06/07

Organisation name Date Time
submitted
1. The Ladyboss Security 28 June 2024 | 09:45
2. Fidelity Security Services 02 July 2024 | 09:32
3. 6 Point Security 02 July 2024 | 09:53
4. Ngqutura Transport Services 02 July 2024 | 14:03
5. Rise Security Services 02 July 2024 | 14:43
6. Kuzingca Protection Services 03 July 2024 | 09:00
7. Umthombo Security 03 July 2024 | 09:42
8. AAA Security Services 03 July 2024 | 10:44
9. Ensemble Security Services 04 July 2024 | 09:10
10.YV Security Services 04 July 2024 | 09:28
11. Mmampheng Construction and Security 04 July 2024 | 10:29
Services
12.Silver Solutions 1522 04 July 2024 | 10:29
13.Isulabasha Entrepreneurship CC 04 July 2024 | 11:29
14.HNM Security Services 04 July 2024 | 14:49
15. Orian Security Solutions 04 July 2024 | 14:58
16.Moropeng Security Services 04 July 2024 | 15:24
17.Pristo Response Trading 05 July 2024 | 07:20
18. Siphile Security Services 05 July 2024 | 07:37
19.Real Sec Pty Ltd 05 July 2024 | 08:16
20.Dephethogo Security and Cleaning 05 July 2024 | 08:21
21.Mokondellelo Protection Services 05 July 2024 | 08:31
22.Calvin and Family Security services 05 July 2024 | 08:35
23.Prime African Security 05 July 2024 | 09:10
24.Bamogale Security Solutions 05 July 2024 | 09:12
25.Tykes Security Servives 05 July 2024 | 09:24
26.BKC Security Services 05 July 2024 | 09:26
27.Bolwa Sec Security 05 July 2024 | 09:28
28.MGM VIP and Security Services 05 July 2024 | 09:35
29. Sesly Malope Security Services 05 July 2024 | 09:37
30. Wenzile Phaphama Security Services 05 July 2024 | 09:38
31.CR Works (Pty) Ltd 05 July 2024 | 09:40
@ 27114170000 | (G, 0800444 888 ® helpdeskersrorgza | @) wwarsrorgza | (@) Railway Safety Regulator | (§) @Rail_Safety




.[D RAILWAY
SAFETY
REGULATOR

RAIL SAFETY ON THE RIGHT TRACK

32.Maanda-Nes Investments

05 July 2024 | 09:41

33.Jubzin Security Services

05 July 2024 | 09:47

34. Ligit Security Solutions

05 July 2024 | 09:49

35.4B Protection Services

05 July 2024 | 09:50

36.Imvusa Security Services

05 July 2024 | 09:50

37.lcon Security Services Group (Pty) Ltd

05 July 2024 | 09:57

38. Selkirk Security Services

05 July 2024 | 10:00

39. Modise Protection Services

05 July 2024 | 10:02

40.E7 Security Services

05 July 2024 | 10:02

41. Siyefana Security Services

05 July 2024 | 10:03

42.Shabi Group

05 July 2024 | 10:06

43.Royal Security

05 July 2024 | 10:06

44.Black Mamba Security

05 July 2024 | 10:09

45.Venus Security

05 July 2024 | 10:12

46.Impossible Force Security Services

05 July 2024 | 10:16

47.Trust One Gaurd

05 July 2024 | 10:26

48.Safe and Secure

05 July 2024 | 10:28

49.Baton Security Services

05 July 2024 | 10:32

50. Sinqobile Security

05 July 2024 | 10:34

51. Mvula Enforcement Services

05 July 2024 | 10:34

52. Siyaghuba Business Trading and Projects

05 July 2024 | 10:44

53.Red and Black Group

05 July 2024 | 10:46

54.1thuba Protection Services

05 July 2024 | 10:54

55.LL Security

05 July 2024 | 10:58

56.Makjus Holdings (Pty) Ltd

05 July 2024 | 10:59

57.Accord Assist

05 July 2024 | 11:00

58.Manenzhe Gaurds (Pty) Ltd

05 July 2024 | 11:04

59.Black Torres Security

05 July 2024 | 11:05

60. Seleb Protection Services CC

05 July 2024 | 11:10

61. Tikedi Holdings (Pty) Ltd

05 July 2024 | 11:12

62.Uniforce Security Services

05 July 2024 | 11:15

63. Bulwark Protection Services

05 July 2024 | 11:15

64.GNG Trading Enterprises

05 July 2024 | 11:26

65. Capro Security Services

05 July 2024 | 11:29

66.Ndubane TLG Protection Services

05 July 2024 | 11:32

67.Gubi585 Solutions

05 July 2024 | 11:38

68. KNM Security and Project

05 July 2024 | 11:39

69.ldlangamandla Security

05 July 2024 | 11:42

70.Big Mohono (Pty) Ltd

05 July 2024 | 11:42

O 27114170000 | @, 0800444 888

@ helpdesk@rsr.org.za

@ ww.rsr.org.za

o Railway Safety Regulator

O @Rail_Safety




.[D RAILWAY
SAFETY
REGULATOR

RAIL SAFETY ON THE RIGHT TRACK

71.Ditebogo Unit Security Services (Pty) Ltd 05 July 2024 | 11:48
72.4 us 2 C Security 05 July 2024 | 11:50
73.Eldna Security Services cc 05 July 2024 | 11:54
74.Peace Star Security 05 July 2024 | 11:56
75. ThinkerPat Security Solutions 05 July 2024 | 11:58
Late Submissions
76.Swayz Security Services 05 July 2024 | 12:15
e +27 11 417 0000 @ 0800 444 888 @ helpdesk@rsr.org.za @ WW.Isr.org.za o Railway Safety Regulator ° @Rail_Safety




